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CLASS: 1 JUDGE: J BYWE   TEST:BE91 & SJ (80cms) SJ between 10.00 and 11.00 SA
	TIME
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	%
	SJ
	TOTAL
	PLACE

	9.30
	BISCUIT
	SUZY MACKENZIE
	36.8
	63.2
	0
	36.8
	4TH

	9.37(A)
	JOEY
	RONNI HARDING GOOD
	34.3
	65.7
	-
	
	1ST

	9.45
	KEN
	LOUISE JACKSON
	35.5
	64.5
	0
	35.5
	2ND

	9.52
	MAISE MAY
	VIRGINIA MILLINGTON
	32.5
	67.5
	4
	36.5
	3RD

	10.00
	AMBER
	CAROLINE SNOW
	42.3
	57.7
	
	RET
	-

	10.07
	OZZIE
	JESS COX
	39.8
	60.2
	16
	55.8
	6TH

	10.15
	MR ROSS
	REBECCA POWELL JACKSON
	28.3
	71.7
	0
	28.3
	1ST

	10.22
	BOYSIE
	CAROL KAY
	34.3
	65.7
	0
	38.3
	5TH

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


CLASS: 2  JUDGE:   J BYWE   TEST:BE91&SJ(90cm) SJ between 11.10  and 1.10
	TIME
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	%
	SJ
	Total
	PLACE

	10.37
	JOEY
	RONNI HARDING GOOD
	33.2
	66.7
	0
	33.2
	6TH

	10.45
	TROJAN ODYSSEY
	JAKE TARRANT
	29.8
	70.2
	8
	37.8
	

	10.52
	MUNRO HIGHLANDER
	ELOUISE VAN PRAGG
	23.5
	76.5
	0
	23.5
	1ST

	11.00
	NECO
	ANNE SLATER
	28.5
	71.5
	E
	-
	-

	11.07
	HSH HIGH HOPES
	BECKY MORRISH
	27.3
	72.7
	0
	27.3
	2ND

	11.15
	CHARLIE
	HENRIETTA MEDDINGS
	29.3
	70.7
	8
	37.3
	

	11.22
	THE JUGGLER
	KIRSTY RAY
	32.8
	67.2
	16
	48.8
	

	11.30
	SUNFLOWER
	REBEKAH  VILES
	37.3
	62.7
	12
	49.3
	

	
	BREAK
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.45
	GI JAYNE
	ALEX BALL
	48.5
	51.5
	4
	52.5
	

	11.52
	NERO
	KARLA SKINNER
	43.5
	56.5
	8
	51.5
	

	12.00
	WILLIAM
	KATY JONES
	30.8
	69.2
	0
	30.8
	3RD

	12.07
	COOLOONEY GURTEEN
	ELOUISE VAN PRAGG
	31.5
	68.5
	4
	35.5
	

	12.15
	GREY JACK
	SHONAID JEMMETT PAGE
	WD
	-
	-
	-
	-

	12.22
	WALDO
	JAKE TARRANT
	34.3
	65.7
	16
	50.3
	

	12.30
	TAJAS
	IMOGEN ROSS SMITH
	32.3
	67.7
	0
	32.3
	5TH

	12.37
	DIRECT REGION
	ALICE ASHBY
	28
	72.0
	0
	32
	4TH


CLASS: 3     JUDGE: H JONES   TEST:BE101 & SJ(1m)SJ between 1.20 and 2.10
	TIME
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	%
	SJ
	TOTAL
	PLACE

	1.00
	HAWEYES BLUE
	LILY MARSH
	33.3
	66.7
	0
	33.3
	E

	1.07
	FINBARRS PUZZLE
	JESS PITMAN
	34.3
	65.7
	4
	38.3
	3

	1.15
	JEWELS ROX
	MILLIE WHITE
	37
	63.0
	4
	41
	4

	1.22
	BRL LADY LOLA
	EMILY BRODERICK
	33.3
	66.7
	8
	41.3
	5

	1.30*
	GRANTSTOWN CLASS ACT
	AMY TATE
	31.8
	68.2
	0
	31.8
	1

	1.37
	LYDICAN STAR
	ELOUISE VAN PRAGG
	30.3
	69.7
	4
	34.3
	2
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CLASS:4 JUDGE: H JONES  TEST:BE110 & SJ (1.10m)SJ between 2.15  and  2.40
	TIME
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	%
	SJ
	TOTAL
	PLACE

	1.52
	REBELS SKYTIME
	KITTY ASHBY
	33.0
	67
	12
	45
	4TH

	2.00
	TOMMY
	CONNIE WHEELER
	29.8
	70.2
	0
	29.8
	1ST

	2.07
	BETTY
	SAM SWEENEY
	31
	69.0
	0
	31
	2ND

	2.15*
	TIA
	KATIE PRESTON
	31.8
	68.2
	8
	39.8
	3RD

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


CLASS:5 JUDGE:    TEST:BE115 & SJ 
	TIME
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	%
	SJ
	TOTAL
	PLACE

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


